Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-109 Sacred Hearts Pm

Vehicle: NRT-109

STOP
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TIME
2:20
2:24
2:30
2:31
2:33
2:35
2:37
2:40

LOCATION

Sacred Hearts School

Salem St & Orchard Hill Rd
Chadwick Rd & Towne Hill Rd
Chadwick Rd & Lyons Farm Rd
Hoyt Rd & Chadwick Rd

192 Kingsbury Ave

16 Fermanagh St

Hunking Middle School

Trip: NRT-114 Sacred Hearts Pm

Vehicle: NRT-114

STOP
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TIME
2:25
2:26
2:28
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:34
2:37

LOCATION

Sacred Hearts School

Nettle Middle School

Mill St & Arlington St

Mill St & Saltonstall Rd
Lawrence St & Fountain St
Lawrence St & Edwards St
Lawrence St & Brockton Ave
North Ave & Magnolia Ave
J.G. Whittier Middle School

Trip: NRT-120 Sacred Hearts Pm

Vehicle: NRT-120

STOP
1
2

TIME
2:10
2:16

LOCATION
Sacred Hearts School

Consentino Middle School
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