Trip Summary by TripOrdered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-109 Sacred Hearts Pm

Vehicle: NRT-109

STOP	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION
1	2:20	Sacred Hearts School
2	2:24	Salem St & Orchard Hill Rd
3	2:30	Chadwick Rd & Towne Hill Rd
4	2:31	Chadwick Rd & Lyons Farm Rd
5	2:33	Hoyt Rd & Chadwick Rd
6	2:35	192 Kingsbury Ave
7	2:37	16 Fermanagh St
8	2:40	Hunking Middle School

Trip: NRT-114 Sacred Hearts Pm

Vehicle: NRT-114

STOP	TIME	LOCATION
1	2:25	Sacred Hearts School
2	2:26	Nettle Middle School
3	2:28	Mill St & Arlington St
4	2:29	Mill St & Saltonstall Rd
5	2:30	Lawrence St & Fountain St
6	2:31	Lawrence St & Edwards St
7	2:32	Lawrence St & Brockton Ave
8	2:34	North Ave & Magnolia Ave
9	2:37	J.G. Whittier Middle School

Trip: NRT-120 Sacred Hearts Pm

Vehicle: NRT-120

STOP	TIME	LOCATION
1	2:10	Sacred Hearts School
2	2:16	Consentino Middle School

Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1